1MECON GmbH • Roentgenstr. 105 • 50169 Kerpen • Germany
T +49 (0) 2237 600 06 - 0 • info@mecon.de • www.mecon.de
UW3 / 25-01
UW3 SERIES
Sprinkler supervisory device with enhanced security for
use on butterfl y valves and gate valves
» Increased security for longer
inspection intervals

Product System /
manufacturer
Module / Model Order code
Supervisory Switch
UW3 / Conventional Fire
Alarm System
MECON Position switch with enhanced security functio-
nality FM / VdS1
UW30-CE5
Conventional position switch UW30-C
Supervisory Switch UW3
/ Addressable Fire Alarm
System - Loop techno-
logy
Apollo Apollo FM approved UW30-AE5A1
Apollo LPCB and VdS approved UW30-AE5A2
Without UW30-AE5AX
Honeywell Mircom MIX-M501AP Mini Monitor UW30-AE5HA
Notifier FMM-101 Monitor UW30-AE5HB
Silent Knight SK-Minimon Intelligent Mini Monitor UW30-AE5HC
System Sensor M501M UW30-AE5HD
Fire Lite MMF-301 Monitor UW30-AE5HE
Gamewell AMM-2F Addressable Monitor UW30-AE5HF
Johnson Controls M301MJ Mini Monitor UW30-AE5HG
Morley - IAS UW30-AE5HH
Secutron MRI - M501M UW30-AE5HJ
EST / Edwards M501MF UW30-AE5HK
Without UW30-AE5HX
Potter Potter - PAD100 - MIM UW30-AE5P1
Without UW30-AE5PX
Wireless Transmitter for switch UW30-AE5WA
Receiver for point to point UW30-AE5WR
Mounting kit
shut-off valve
(butterfly valve)
Reliable 300W / 300WC 2½“/DN 65 … 8“/DN 200 ZB-UW3B01
300GT / 300GTC 2“/DN 50 … 10“/DN 250
363 GT / 363GTS 2“/DN 50 … 10“/DN 250
Tyco BFV-300 / BFV-300C 2“/DN 50 … 12“/DN 300 ZB-UW3B02
Victaulic Firelog 705 / 765 2“/DN 50 … 8“/DN 200 ZB-UW3B03
Firelog 705 / 765 10“/DN 250 … 12“/DN 300 ZB-UW3B05
Viking BVG-1-MON 2“/DN 50 … 12“/DN 300 ZB-UW3B04
Mounting kit
OS&Y valves
OS&Y valve Stem Ø 13 - 23 mm (0.5 - 0.9 in) ZB-UW3Y01
Extension box stem Ø 13 - 23 mm (0.5 - 0.9 in) ZB-UW3Y02
Power Supervisory Relay
(PSR)
MECON Only necessary in conjunction with UW30-CE5 ZB-UW3-PSR